HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/05/21 16:18:24
Price

122.50 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

5.69% (6.60)

NO0011082075
HAUTO

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,020 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

118.10 NOK (743)
122.80 NOK (470)
117.40 NOK
122.80 NOK
115.50 NOK
115.90 NOK
121.355375 NOK
24,110
2,925,878.10

89

408
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2d6eed8d3eebb022e5c11b40a39922b93205ec496d7f53d2e93c9e6d78edef9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56160912210cea9f5&time=1716416019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=887cc9d38cfd449f08ef7f5b82cf3c06996de5325c53ca35443955bc8b335695&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa8ab562846eb575b&time=1716416019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=467b5f9b41314a2a56c934e0dea8d66f987f87c1c17d667400ea53c4ba4d7de4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ebd723ac2d8464e2&time=1716416019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a97738efea203e27e5ae349ac03781aa2c44de3c174f6f284ae6e2f7a959a92&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc8c5856fc9690e93&time=1716416019&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca6f6d7a205841fa1810b7df7115785eedae7d981770c95b6b97eac9bd8bc7f2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ab1adb75df6b3f91&time=1716416019&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/05/21 16:18:24

Price

122.50 NOK

Difference (] 5.69% (6.60)
General attributes
ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,020 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 118.10 NOK (743)
Ask (Ask size) 122.80 NOK (470)
Open 117.40 NOK
High 122.80 NOK
Low 115.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 115.90 NOK
VWAP 121.355375 NOK
Volume (pcs) 24,110
Trading volume 2,925,878.10
Number of trades 89
Last size 408
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +38.42% +80.41% -
Perf (abs.)  +34.00 +54.60 -
Beta 0.69 0.83 0.97
Volatility 55.79 50.58 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Exchange [F] Date

Tradegate 2024/05/
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/
21

Munich 2024/05/
21

Frankfurt 2024/05/
21

First North 2024/05/

118.60 NOK (12,182)
106.70 NOK (36,509)
104.97 NOK (45,096)

86.86 NOK (27,975)
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15)
88.00 NOK (2024/03/07)
138.90 NOK (2024/02/15)
56.40 NOK (2023/07/26)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 10.58 EUR 0.13 39

17:05 10.67 EUR 0.04 14

08:05 10.31 EUR 0.00 2

21:25 10.64 EUR 0.03 5

16:18 122.50 NOK 2.93 89
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359459059

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/ 21:59 11.50USD 0.49
21

2024/05/ 08:11 10.26 EUR  0.00
21

2024/05/ 12:16 10.56 EUR 0.00
21

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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